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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
fAMILIES OF V1ETNAMESE POtlT1CAL PR1S0NERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINCTON. VA 2220S.()63S ,.t;~11!, L 
TELEPHONE: ~':l;-; ') 

IVI~ 
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRM.'ION FORM VEWL.' _____ _ 

(Two copies~ 1-171 : _Yes, No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly-interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program· can be established. 

1. APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM -NGUYEN 
--~L=-a~s~t---

DICH 
Middle 

LAN 
First· 

Current Address 12/41 CU XA LU-GIA, Precjpct 15. Diet. ]1, HQCHIMIHK 

Date of Birth 04=15-1938 
VIETNAM 

Place of Birth ~N~T~N~H=-~E~T~N~H~._VN~ __________ _ 

Previous Occupation ('before 1975) CAPrAIN, Executive agent mediQal 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATI0N CAMP Dates: From 23-6-1975 To Jan.1Q-1981 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: _N_G_U_Y_E_N __ T_H_I_H_Y ___ ~~ ___________ _ 
Name 

HOUSTON, TEXAS 77036 USA 
Address , Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN 'l'HE U. S. 

Name, Address' Telephone Relationship < 

NGUYEN THI HY 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the u.S. who are, 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 9-25-1989 



Page .2 

). NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLI CANT (PA) : _N_G_UYEN~;;;.....D;;:.;l;;;..C;;,.;;H;.....;;;;L,;,;;AN;;.;..._~ _____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

~ 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYINQ RELATIVES DATE OP BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

1/ NGuYEN DrCH LAN 04-15-1Q':58 PrincinAl Ann1'fr.JlInt 

2/ VO THl MY-LE 03-16-1941 Wife 

3/ NGuYEN Dl CH THAO 11-22-1970 Son 
. ~ 

4/ NGUYEN HAl DUONG 05-22-1973 DaulChter 
,. 

-

: 

-. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

J. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



~~~A~~' Of THE UNITEO STATES OF AMERICA 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

APR 16, 1986:~ 

TO WHOM IT .MAY CONCERN: \~"{' 
NGUYEN DICH LAN 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

VEWL': 35087 

BORN 15 APR 38 

12/41 CU XA LU GIA 
P 15 
Q 11 
TIP HO CHI MINH 

(IV 221182) 

SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DI 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DON TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
VOl DIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAH SUC KHOE TAl VIET NAM, VA DUcC 
PHONG YAK_QUA OAI DIEt~ CAD ur LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW BY A REPRE­
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN 
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST. 

ODP-I 
10/81 

SINCERELY, 

OFFICE 

--~.; ... ?ti. ~:-{r--"I'--''''':'_'_ 

--------~-------".<i -:. 

, .... -'; 
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cmbClssy OT tha UnJ.t·HI StCltllS of AI\lerl.CCl 
Ban~kok' T~~ilrnd 

I 
L 

SePt~mber28,: 

! 

To Whom It Ma~ Concern: i 

vo THI "1Y LE 
~~GUYEB DIr-;~ t;AN 
NGUY E:'f DIeM THAO' 
NGUY EN n.A I OUO:~G 

Aodress 1n Vietn~m: 

I 
born 16 March 1941 {IV 038637) 
I)Orn i1S April 1938 II 

bor n !ll ~ece",bar 1970 J. 

:)orn 22 ("lay 1973 .. 
21 BI TRAN ~U~G OAe, AP THAI tHANH, P~2 
THI XA TAY NIMH, VI~TkAM 

!)\J :;u£ln HoC'. liy .cho ph~p n~un<; nQuci .. CO tEn tr-an ('!ayC:i. 
~~';~I,ol~., Thll:.-1C'n, ·clen.:>p (len 't~l Su ·Jt.an ,~~yde s&n';'HOfi Ky, 

.. - ,,:,.-
i: 

r 
r 

:~ , .' 
·vo~ 61~u ki~n ho ~~oc kham sue k~oe ta:,Vlet Nrm, Vd d~oc 
r:. h 0 ,,; van q ., Cl ' d iJ i <l .:. e n C c: 0 IJ Y L ; f n Hie p (:'v,o C C C\ C T r a C h T Y N em . . ~ 
(UN~CR)~ Ch~n; toi j~~ cau ;~ol;,h£rn Qt.yen cap cho he Gic:y I. 
X .. c.t Canh c .... nJ nhw~~ 9lo,ny. to clIn; -chiet.:'", roi Vlet:-~!'II.I· i,·f 

T~e ~m~rican E~oC:Gty ;lo~es perrul~5loQn for tne above porsons· I~· 
"to ':O:lle ·to, :c·ng!<ol<, Th£lolilr.:1 tc·y.!lI<'l ap::licC'ltlcn ~t 'this 
£mb.ssy '0 ~o tQ.tr~ Un~~ad St~t~s, prov1dedthat they h~~e I . 

. ~ m~d1c~1" ~X~~1natlon in Vl~tn?m\Dnd .ar inter~~.w by ~ rep~a-· 
swnt£i1~~ cf the Urlt.d ~£t1cns"Kl;h Cc~mlossioner for Rafu;aes, 

" , . 
(U~~(~). ~Q rw~u.st t~d ~uthorlt1e3 to issue (X1~ ?er~its and 
thl:- n·l!C?!>sl.ry dOCwlllants t~ lec:v& V1~tnani.:, 

hhung n;u~:.'k. tr~n ~M d~~cfU~HC~ d~n9~1 t01 t~a~ Quyen 
V1E:":. Nar.l."th)o Cl:ntl $rch (:aloin.; I<n~n -':hClPC~~h rloa "'y.1 , 

, ;' 

T~Q nam~s £bo~e h.v~ b~&n s~bm1tt~~ to ~h. V1~tnCl~ese ~uthor­
itl.~ by th. U~"C~ on the A~aricrn Vi~a 5n~ry kork1ng List~" 
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1 
HY THI VUONG 11-87 

HOUSTON, TEXAS 77036 

190 

-12S- IIfl 
TRI VIET NAM . . 
ERS ASSOCIATION 

,·0635 • ''''''''''''''''''-'-'''''-
.. -..as 

f1II b: N~ eLM.. 0 1,:;,.: ~ 
, . 
I. 

HiPlOWUAN 

fRAN "1M DUNG 
UlAN TH! PKiONG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

"I'Lic UINH THd 

Pre'S.dent 

t>K;UVEN QUVNI' ciAo 
Ht VitI!-Pre'S.dent • 

TRAN ~iM DUNG 

2nd VICI!-Pre'S.dent 

NCl./veN VAN co. 
~ecretary General 

TRA'N TH! PHuONG 

i)eouI'Y Secretary 

NClJVEN rH! I'ANH 

Trea\urer 

CO Van DOan 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWUAN 

:>jQJYEN l(UAN LAN 

. III " 'MAt' 
A 

Mot QIA-D1NH TU-NHAN ~H.nH-TRI Vt~T-IAM , 

-----0000000-----

I ' 
Hoi Gia-£linh Tu-Nhan Chillh-Tri Viet-Narn noat dong bat 

vu loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc>dl~h van dong 
cho viec tr~ tu do cho'tu-nhan chihh-tri Viet-Nam va'doan­
tu gia·dinh. 

I '\,... I ' 

\.. fl~i t1.:!iet I tha keu gQi C;$ng B~ng ~u'dng \..u'n~> ho.a~ dqn~ 
cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh H~i Vien. 
Nell, quy v; nci'o muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhung chi 
tiet sau d!y : . 

Ho va Ten: NGUYEN THT HY 
~ia chi: _-~~>--______ --~,~H~OwII~SuT~OwN4,-·~T~E~X~A~S~2~2~Q~3~6~-----
-Bien thoai: _____________ (Nha) ______________ __ 

I 
Ten tu nhan chinh tri: NGUYEN-DICH-LAN 
Lien he gia dinh v~i'tu nhan chfnh tri: em trai 

( Ch a, Me, V d, An h, Ch i. ' Em , v. v .) . 

I ' ' ... "\- I I ..;- I 

Xin quy vi cho biet q~y vi c~ the~don~ gop~ba~g cach 
nac cho Hqi: tuy thee y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Th..l i gi J •• v 0 12-2 5-1989 

, 'l,.. 

($ ~2. qO) 
(tuy y) 

Thfi tu, ngan phieu xin gui ve: 
I' ... I >, 

HqI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TR~ VI~T-NAM 
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205 
TELEPHONE: 



HOi Dong ouan Trl 
Board of Directors 

KHUc MINH THO 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

NGuyeN OUVNH ciAo 
~ENVANCO 
NCUvEN XUAN LAN 
H~PlOW/,lAN 

NAN "NOUNC 
T~AN T)oI! PHU()Nc 

Ban Chap Hanh T.tI, 
Executive Board 

I(HUC /,IINH THa 

Pr!!'ildent 

NGUYEN OUVNH ciAo 
li£ Voce-Prl!'lll!erlt ' 

NAN Kiu OUNG 
2nd VICe-PrI!'lll!erl£ 

NGUYEN VAN CO 
Secrl!£itY Ceneral 

N!N IH! PHuONC 
Oeoutv Secrl!£a~ 

NCuYEN THI HANH 

Trea~rer 

covin Doan 
AdvisOry CommIttee 

"EPLOWMAN 

:.euyeN :t.UAN LAN 

'" , '- ,,/ ....... 

HOI GIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P,O. BOX 5435. ARlINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 

"l-

MAU -001( XII( enA-NHM 
"" - A 4. 

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIIT-IAM 

-----0000000-----

! , 

Hoi Gia-Dinh Ttl-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nru;t hoat dong bat 
vu lei; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham mucdlch van dong 
cho viec tr~ tu do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan­
tu gia·dinh. 

, \.. I 

~ Hoi thiet tha keu gqi cong Bong huong\..ung hoat dong 
cua HO.1 bang :cach/ tham gia tich c~c va trd thanh 'HQi Vien. 
Neu,quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hoi, xin cho biet nhung chi 
tiet sau day : ' 

NmIYEN THI BY Ho va- Ten: 
.£I.1a chi:- ,HOUSTON. 'TEXAS 22036 

-Bien thoai: (s~) _____________ (Nha) ______________ __ 

I 

Tem ttl nhan chinh tri: NGUYEN-Dr eH-LAN 
Lien he gia dinh vdi"tu nhan chfnh tri: em trai 

( Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Chi, Em, v. v .) . . . 
, .' At. "\... J I v- I 

Xin q~y vi cho biet gJ.y vl; _ c~ the ... don<t gop,,- baI}g cach 
nao cho Hqi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua guy vi. 

Th.l.J.· gi.l: "l . ~ v 12-25-1989 
Ni~n l~em~ __ ~ __ ~x~ ______ _ 
flong gop ung ho: 

, ,.. 

($ ~2. q 0) 
(tuy y) 

Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui ve: 
I' _ '" .'\. 

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P:O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA "22205 
TELEPHONE: 



Houston, 25th of September 1989 

.. "" . . '~.' 

FROM NGUYEN THI HY 

HOUSTON, TEXAS 77036 
U • S • A • 

. TO Hdi GD TN CT VN 
I 

PtlO.B. 5435 
ARLINGTON VA 22205 - 0635 

Kinh thda Quy H~i • 

TOi xin g6i kem day : 

_ AFFIDAVIT RELATIONSHIP 
- GIAY XUAT THAI 
- DON XIN GIA NHAP HOI 
- INTAKE FORH 
- POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
- LETTER OF INTRODUCTION. (~) 

Itt H6:'s~ cua DAI-UY, Can su y-te NGUYEN-DICH-LAN 
sf quan QLVNCH cU b~ tu c~i t~o 0 VIETNAM ti 23-6-1975 

d~h 10-1-1981 c6ng : 
l 

5 - nrun 6 thang 17 ngay 

Kfnh xin quy H~i vui long can thi~p d~ ~ng LAN 
va gia~dlnh mau dt1dc:·sang'SOA-KY.' --., . • 

Nay k1nh 



,-_ •. _----
." 

'-NEW CHANGES --------.to''1,8 

....... , •• ,* 

SECTION I HY THI VUONG 
Your Name : Mr / Ms NGUY'EN THI HY OR V' Phone (~) ___ ....... r .... ' ___ _ 

~~~----~~~----~~--~. ~ ~)r ~ Family Middle Given -......;~-------

Your Address .: HOUSTON TEXAS 7703'6 
Number' Street County/City ~tate Zip Code 

Date of Birth: 01-01-1932 Place of Birth: NINH-BINH Nationality US CITIZEN 

Date of Entry to U.S. : 06-1975 From: (Country/Camp) __ V_I_ETN_AM _____ --=-__ _ 

My Alien Registration Number (if applicable) : A:-_2_6~3_8.;;.5_0_8_1 _______ .:..... ____ _ 

Legal Status : Parolee Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen _-X---_ 
My Naturalization Certificate # (if applicable) : . 13070499 ,05-01087 Houston, Texa.::. 

SECTION II 

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the United 
States under the Orderly Departure Program ( ODP ). 
A copy of my 1-94 (both sides), 1-151 or 1-551 (Pe:r:m.anent Resi· . 
dent Card) is attached. 

I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my re1ative(s) prior to sub-
mitting the Affidavit Yes No. If yes, date submitted : and 
date approved: • Have LETTER OF INTRODUCTION (L.O.I) 

NAME DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATION TO YOU ADDRESS IN VIETNAM . - -

, . 
- -

PLEASE SEE SECTION III '. 
.. r_ 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for DOP as former 
U.S. employees; persons closely a~sociated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political pri­
soner; or Amerasian. please complete the information in Section III and IV. 
SECTION III 

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who ~~y be eligible to enter the Uni-

" 



ted Stat.,s a's a former U.S. Goverment employee Of close associate to the U.S.; political; 
Asian-Anuaiican ' :: 

..,. .'!t \ ~ -------------- ---Name of Princi al A licane Date/Place of Birth Reiation if an Address in Vietnam 

NGUY~-DICH-LAN 4-15-38,NINH-BINH , Vlh' BROT~ER •. Dis~'~~~Y:~O~I~~:~cJ1;r VN 
U.S, GOVERMENT ~LOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant) 

U.S. Goverment Agency ___ ..;.... _________ --:._ last Title/Grade _______ _ 
Name/Position of S~pervisor .. / __ -.;. ___________ _ 

EHPLOYEE OF AMERICAN CQ{PANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

U.S. Company,-ContractplZ, Asency, Organbation or Foundation ________ -----
Last Title/Grade : i /,' Name/Position of' Supervisor _________ _ 

EMPLOXEE OF VIETNAM;§SE GOVERNENT (Prior to 1975): . .' 
Ministry or H1litary Unit .. Ct'PrAIN execut1 ve ageuseaf14tflibtf9~ical staff. 

'Name/Position of Supervisor , / ___ ..-; _________ _ 

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S, .AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP : 

Was time spent in ~-edGcation camp 'l Yes -L No _ Date : from 6-23-75 to 01-10-81 
. . . .. "." " " ." .. 

FORKER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERMENT SPONSORSHIP": 
School ________________ LocaUon ________________ _ 

.~e of Degre or Certi~icat!_~---~----_~_--------------
Date of Employment or Training : from --~~:--r------ to ___ --: ______ _ 

Month/year 'Montn/year 
, ASIAN-AMERICANS : Single _____ Married _____ Male _____ Female ____ _ 

Full Name of the Mother : Addre~s : __________ ~-_ 

Full Name of the U.S. :~~tizen Father (if known) : _________________ _ 

His current Address : __ .;;..-__ ~:--_---------!""----_-_-------
SECTION IV 

NAHES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOHPANYING RElATIVES DATE OF BIRTH, RElATIONSHIP TO P.A. 
-
.. 

;1 NGUYEN DICH LAN 04-15-19?8 Princinal AnnJi~~1"lt . 
?/ VO THI MY-LE 03-16-1941 WIFE . 
3/ NGUYEN"DICH THAO 11-22-l920 SON 

i 
i ,. . 

~( NGUYEN.:HAI DUONG • 05-22-1973 DAUGHTER 
.. 

ADDITIONAL INFO~~TION ; 

I swear that the above i~form~tion is true to the best of ~y knowledge. 

1----_. __ ... _" __ 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this 24th day of S~PTEMBER 198 9 

i 

riU«~ W. TON. 
...... 'fi" .... T~~ 1n':'Tr. oJ''''~ 

I ... · .·ht:Mt9fl .,.l1li'''' lOIN • ., •• '1 <..r 
e of Natory Public 



,,_ . 012f:I:!l_ng!!:e!!:_...l~ -z;:..t/ --' .t.t. // 1'''2--
" .4 •• ,,'" Department of the Interior REPUBLIC SOCIALIST OF VIETNAM 

;_ .. ' M~Pl~3:.hm& Cam Independent- Ii berty- Happiness 
,. 

I ,.-

----------------------------I 

001 578 0 235 2 
----------------------------

SHID 

RE-EDU CAT I OR' CAMP .DISCHARGE CERTlJ'ICATEii H --

Form 001-QLTCissu 
order ... ~t). 2565 0 

November 21st, 19 

-According to Circular No. 966-BCA/TT on J.iay 31. 1961 from Dept. of the' 
:c'ublic Security 

-To carry out the order from Dept. of the Interior had decided to set free 
prisoner No. 55 on the day 9th of December. 1980 

Now set free for the person whose .name appears below I 

Full Name from Birth Certificate ; NGUYEN DICH LAN 
Nickname: 
born on Day month Year193a 
Place of Birth, NI t\'H BI J','J{ 

Registered place or Address before captured; 
12/41 Lu Gia. Phu Tho. Quan 11, HoChiMinh City 

Reason for captured I Captain of RVNAF 
Captured on June 23rd, 1975. sentenced TTCT 

-According the decision,sentence No. 0 day_Month_ Year_.The person 
named above is set to be free and return to his home at 12/41 Lu Gia Comp: 
Quan 11, HoChU7Inh Ci ty due to the following reasons I 

-Thoughts; Prisoner accepted to be reformed mentally by Departments 
-labor; Hard-working, High productivity 
-Education; Steady Attendances 
-By-laws: not violating laws. 

Fingerprint 
of LAr~ 

of left Index 

day 10th of January, 1981 
Officer Signature . 

No. 6317 
issued at 

Name& Signature 
of Prisoner Seal ---

NGUYEN DICH LAN No. l097/VP 
~----

l-~--------.--.-.. -~~-.--.. ---- TRUE COpy OF THE ORIGINAL 

TRANSLATOR : 

~J/I#t7M; 
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO 

Hochiminh City, the 8th day of June 1981 
The people's committee of the precinct 15 

For the Chairman 
NGUYEN THI THU 

(with seal and signature) 

BEFORE ME THIS 22nd DAY OF SEPTEMBER 1989 
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cQUG Hol·-xx BgI Ch"'O llGHIl V$ IWl .-
. ~C LlP T DO RANB plfOc III '" -

, II • '. -'. ..' • Mau so OOI-QLTG ba 
- .' ., , 

. ': ;···t.~/o/i/5n/8/0/2i3"iG!2--/ ~5~ :~2i~~-I~72 
------snstD------~~~---

/r-
--I I ~ Y R A TR-t-I 

Thea thong tu so 966-BCA/TT ngay 31-5-1961 cua ~Q CONG AN 
T • " It'. fI , , h::L hanh an v~, quyet d+nh tha so : 5 5 ngay 9 thang 12 nlim 19E! 
cue. BQ NQI VV 

~ It' 

flay cap giay tha cho 
"" . . 

H<;I t~n khai sinh : 
H<;I ten thuang gQi : 

A ... 

anh ch~ co ten sau Clay : 

NG~N DtCH L!N 
Nguyen Di-ch Lan 

H~ ten bi danh : 
S1nh ngay thang n~ : 1938 
Ndi sinh ..: Rinh Blnh 
loTdi dang kY nhan khau thuanr.':! tr6. trdac khi b~ b!t: . . 

12,,(4I Cu-Xa ;,a gia, Phu thQ, ",qufi-n II Thanh ph~ HO-Ch.!..J.!inh 
Can tQi : !>v.i uy - Can sy y te 
B~ b!t DSay: ~3.';6-19?5 It' AD phQ,~ : TT9T 
Thea quyet d~nh au v~nAso : ~ so ngay thang nam cua 
De. b~ t~ng' an laa c'n,§hanh nan thang 
De. Cht)idc giam an Ian CQne theoh. Ram thang ,.. 
llay ve 2u trn to.! ': I2/4-1 eli xa La gia Qq.~n II TP Ho-Ch{-f.linh 

Nh~n xet qua tr!nh cli t~a : " 
Tu tu~ng : A~ t~ cai,tfi-o""chua co bi;~ hi~~.g! x;u 
Lao dQng : Daw bao ngay cong trong tllang tJ..ch cye dfi-t nli 

... xuat cao ,.. 
H2C tQ,p : Tham gia deu 
NQi qui : Chua cog!'vi ph~ Ian 

La~ tay 'OOon tro phrl 
cua: Lan", -

Ngay IO th8.ng OI nb 1981 
Giam t~· 

(Ky~t;n va dO~ da't ) 
Thieu ~a La i)!nb Btl D~nh han so : 63I? 

LQ.p tQ,i 

H~ t;n.. chi! IcY ngdai dtt~c 
eap. giay 

. (an tq-, chi! leV".) 
Nguyen dich tan 

. '. 
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UQLGIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063: 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

NGUYEN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

4 
Month (Thang) 

15 
Day (Ngay) 

LAN 
First (Ten goi) 

1938 
Year (Nam) 

Male (Nam): x Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : Harried (Co lap gia dinh) :_X~_ 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 12/41 CU XA LU-GIA • Precinct 15. District 1" 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

HOCHIMINH City. VIETNAM 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) --X- No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 23-6-1975 T.o (Den) :Jan,10,81 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): ~C~A~P~T~A~I~N~.~CAN~-~S~U~Y~-~T~E~ ____________________________ __ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~~~~~ ______________________________ ___ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) :~C"A¥PT~A~I~N~ ____ ~ ______________________ ___ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) :----~~~---r----------_____________________ Date (nam) : ________ _ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): x fi~'1J''-' 
IV Number (So ho so~ ~O 
No (Khong): Co L.O.I. 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 3 Three 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i-rb~en--s-a-u--v-o-~~i-d·a-y--d·u--c~h-i~t-; 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 12/41 CU XA LU-GIA 
Precinct 15, District 11, HOCHIMINH City, VIETNAM 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro) • 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): x No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN); SISTER OF PRISONER 

NAME & SIGNATURE: ~)"iA.214~""--
ADDP.ESS & TELEPHONE 0 INFO ~" 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien t~ai cua nguoi dien don nay) 

DATE: 9 25 1989 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~N~G~U~Y_EN~D~I~CH=_~L=AN~~ ____ ~ ____ ___ 
(Listed on page 1) 
' .. 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 
PA. 

1/ NGUYEN DICR LAN 04-15-1938 PRINCIPAL APPL. 

2/ VO THI MY-LE 03-16-1Qh1 WIFE 

3/ NGUYEN DICH THAO 11-22-1970 SON 

4/ NGUYEN HAI 
I 

05-22-1 q?31 DUONG DAUGHTER 

I I . 
I 

I 
I 

DEPEND~NT'S ADn~~ss :(!f different rr0~ above' 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 




